FORM PTO-1595 586-23-PA 05-08-200 OMB No. 6551-0011 (exp. 4/94)  Tab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \forall$	Y Y Y
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Long-Hai Wu and Sakae Tanaka  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes 2 No	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Hamnstar Display Corp.  Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment	Street Address: 5 Fl., No. 115, Sec. 3  Minsheng E. Rd. Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.  City: State: ZIP:  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes X No
A. Patent Application No.(s) 9/845520  703/2001 SZEWDIE1 00000025 09845520 FC:581 40.00 0P	n, the execution date of the application is: April 26, 2001  B. Patent No.(s)  tached?   Yes   No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Howard J. Klein Name: KLEIN & SZEKERES, LLP Internal Address:	<ul> <li>6. Total number of applications and patents involved: one</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00</li> <li>Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li> </ul>
Street Address: 4199 Campus Drive Suite 700  City: Irvine State: CA ZIP: 92612	8. Deposit account number:  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature.	E THIS SPACE
the original document.  Howard J. Klein, Reg.#: 27,727  Name of Person Signing	Signature  Signature  Sover sheet, attachments, and document:

## **ASSIGNMENT**

**RECORDED: 04/30/2001** 

PATENT REEL: 011758 FRAME: 0051